2022.10
Automotive Relays
CJ RELAYS
Product Catalog
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ ASCTB221E   202210Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2022
FEATURES
It is extremely compact at approx. 2/3 the size of

12.212.2
13.813.8
ORDERING INFORMATION (PART NO.)
ACJ
Contact arrangement
1: 1 Form C
2: 1 Form C×2 ( 8 pins )
Operate voltage
1: Max. 6.5 V DC
2: Max. 7.2 V DC
Mounting type
Nil: Standard type
P: Pin in Paste compliant type
Rated coil voltage, DC
12: 12 V
TYPES
Contact arrangement Rated coil voltage Operate voltage
(at 20°C) (initial)
Part No. Packing
Standard type Pin in Paste compliant
type
Carton
(1-tube) Case
1 Form C
12 V DC
Max. 6.5 V DC ACJ1112 ACJ1112P
70 pcs. 2,800 pcs.
Max. 7.2 V DC ACJ1212 ACJ1212P
1 Form C x 2 (8 pins)
Max. 6.5 V DC ACJ2112 ACJ2112P
40 pcs. 1,000 pcs.
Max. 7.2 V DC ACJ2212 ACJ2212P